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LISTING ENGAGEMENT INDOOR 2018

NOM PRENOM CLUB ANNEE S DIST

1 DESCAMPS Christophe CN FOUGERES C6 M 2900
2 LE CAMPION Bernard CN FOUGERES C6 M 2900
3 LAUDRIN PATRICIA EN PONTIVY C6 F 3000
4 ROBINO MARIE LINE EN PLOERMEL C7 F 3000
5 DUCHEMIN Ambre DINAN NATATION S 2005 F 3000
6 GARNIER Soline DINAN NATATION S 2005 F 3000
7 BONIFAS Marie-Ange DINAN NATATION S 2006 F 3000
8 BENFRAJ Myriam DINAN NATATION S 2006 F 3000
9 BOULANT CHRISTOPHE EN PONTIVY C 6 M 3000

10 LAUDRIN DIMITRI EN PONTIVY 2006 M 3000
11 GANNE BAUCHET ADRIEN EN PONTIVY 2006 M 3000
12 PERRICHOT WILLIAM EN PLOERMEL C5 M 3000
13 BRIDOUX GAETAN CN MORLAIX 1992 M 3000
14 DANILO VINCENT EN PLOERMEL C5 M 3010
15 BEVAN Maelys BAUD NATATION 2001 F 3100
16 PANNETIER Thierry CN FOUGERES C5 M 3100
17 CHARLES ANNA PLOEMEUR NATATION 2005 F 3200
18 CHALONNY ANNA EN PONTIVY 2005 F 3200
19 MAEWENN MARION EN PLOERMEL 2006 F 3200
20 ROLLAND Antony BAUD NATATION C5 H 3200
21 CHEVALLIER Aymeric RENNES NATATION C4 M 3200
22 VENANT DAVID EN PONTIVY 2005 M 3200
23 TROUDE THEO CN GUINGAMP 2006 M 3200
24 BOUTIN MARC CN BRECEEN C7 M 3200
25 GUILLOUZO LISON EN PONTIVY 2004 F 3300
26 DESCAMPS Marie Christine CN FOUGERES C6 F 3300
27 FABRY Christine CN FOUGERES C6 F 3300
28 Raimbault Ines CNP REDON 2003 F 3300
29 GANNE BAUCHET LUCAS EN PONTIVY 2004 M 3300
30 PICOT ANATOLE EN PONTIVY 2005 M 3300
31 BOUSSION FRED EN PLOERMEL C7 M 3300
32 OLERON QUENTIN CN MORLAIX 2001 M 3300
33 HAFFRAY Pierrick OC CESSON SEVIGNE C7 M 3300
34 PORROT SOLENE EN PONTIVY 2004 F 3400
35 LE CUNFF YOUNA EN PONTIVY 2004 F 3400
36 PELE Geneviève CN FOUGERES C5 F 3400
37 CHAUVEAU SOPHIE ST MALO NATATION 1969 F 3400
38  PERRIER LYLOU EN PLOERMEL 2004 F 3400
39 ADRIAN YVELINE CN MORLAIX C9 F 3400
40 ALAIN STEPHAN DE LANDERNEAU C7 M 3400
41 HERVE MATTHIEU ST MALO NATATION 2006 M 3400
42 BERTAUX SONY CN GUINGAMP 2005 M 3400
43 Le Bot Pierre Antoine CNP REDON 2005 M 3400
44 Bourse Gaetane CNP REDON 2003 F 3454
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45 MENARD Christophe OC CESSON SEVIGNE C5 M 3475
46 MALIVET NOLWEN PLOEMEUR NATATION 2006 F 3500
47 MALIVET ANNAELLE PLOEMEUR NATATION 2004 F 3500
48 BOULANT MARIE EN PONTIVY 2004 F 3500
49 GUILLOUZO MARIE EN PONTIVY 2001 F 3500
50 JOURDE KATIA EN PLOERMEL C4 F 3500
51 PERAN AMBRE CN MORLAIX 2005 F 3500
52 LE GOFF LISA CN MORLAIX 2005 F 3500
53 GRASSET-NAZABAL Héloïse OC CESSON SEVIGNE 2003 F 3500
54 Druart Cassendre CNP REDON 2003 F 3500
55 MOUNIER Alice TEAM 22 CN LOUDEAC 2002 F 3500
56 HUGEROT Yann BAUD NATATION C6 H 3500
57 LEBLOIS GREGORY NAGEURS 3 RIVIERES C4 M 3500
58 ROCHER Stéphane CN FOUGERES C5 M 3500
59 GROT MAELAN CN MORLAIX 2005 M 3500
60 Houllier Yohann CNP REDON 2004 M 3500
61 Le Texier Mael CNP REDON 2004 M 3500
62 GUILLEMOT CLEMENT EN PLOERMEL 2005 M 3500
63 LEMETAYER AGATHE ST MALO NATATION 2004 F 3600
64 SCHMITT-SALIOU YOUNA ST MALO NATATION 2005 F 3600
65 EMERAUD CARLA EN PLOERMEL 2006 F 3600
66 LE GENTIL ROSE EN PLOERMEL 2003 F 3600
67 DEUTSCH JACQUES NC QUESTEMBERT C8 M 3600
68 CARNET Christophe CN FOUGERES C5 M 3600
69 ANGOUJARD CORENTIN EN PLOERMEL 2005 M 3600
70 Eveno Enora CNP REDON 2002 F 3624
71 CALLE GERSENDE EN PLOERMEL 2005 F 3700
72 FLAUX OANELLE EN PLOERMEL 2004 F 3700
73 MOYOU ELSA CN MORLAIX 2001 F 3700
74 CARMES CAROLINE CN MORLAIX 2000 F 3700
75 PETITJEAN-TONOLI YAN EN PLOERMEL 2004 M 3700
76 RENAULT YANN EN PLOERMEL C4 M 3700
77 CORRE LUCAS CN GUINGAMP 2005 M 3700
78 PICAUD Lénaïg AURAY NATATION 2004 F 3800
79 CHEREL INES EN PLOERMEL 2004 F 3800
80 ROUXEL LOUANN EN PLOERMEL 2004 F 3800
81 PICHARD Sanjana OC CESSON SEVIGNE 2000 F 3800
82 CUISNIER Gaëlle CNP LOUDEAC 2002 F 3800
83 LOURDAIS Olivier RENNES NATATION C3 M 3800
84 GOUREAU Timéo AURAY NATATION 2006 M 3800
85 LE GOFF Eden AURAY NATATION 2005 M 3800
86 CALLE ANTOINE EN PLOERMEL 2002 M 3800
87 ROUE CELESTIN CN MORLAIX 2005 M 3800
88 Le comte François CNP REDON 2003 M 3800
89 Quemard Jules CNP REDON 2003 M 3800
90 Amice Ewen CNP REDON 2003 M 3800
91 Plassais Baptiste CNP REDON 2003 M 3800
92 Coue Louisanne CNP REDON 2001 F 3846
93 PERRICHOT BLEUENN EN PLOERMEL 2002 F 3900
94 Fonte Liza OC GRANDCHAMP 2004 F 3900
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95  FILLEUR LUCAS EN PLOERMEL C4 M 3900
96  TREHOREL PIERRE ALEXAND EN PLOERMEL 1984 M 3900
97 HOURMAND VICTOR EN PLOERMEL 2004 M 3900
98 LE CLERE Arthur TEAM 22 CN LOUDEAC 2000 M 3900
99 PASQUIOU Leila TEAM 22 CN GUINGAMP 1992 F 3999

100 NAOUR AZILIZ DINARD O.N. 2004 F 4000
101 LAUDRIN CANDICE EN PONTIVY 2003 F 4000
102 HELDENBERGH Emma AURAY NATATION 2002 F 4000
103 MAUXION Pauline AURAY NATATION 2003 F 4000
104 MOUNIER SASHA ST MALO NATATION 2004 F 4000
105  MOISON MAELA EN PLOERMEL 2002 F 4000
106 HELLEUX Clémentine OC CESSON SEVIGNE 2000 F 4000
107 CREACH Coralie TEAM 22 CN GUINGAMP 2001 F 4000
108 GAUTIER Klervi TEAM 22 CN GUINGAMP 2002 F 4000
109 MALTRET Titouan CNP LOUDEAC 2001 G 4000
110 GOUELO ROMAIN PLOEMEUR NATATION 2004 M 4000
111 GUENEDAL Joé AURAY NATATION 2003 M 4000
112 THOMAS PERRIN ALEXIS EN PLOERMEL 2003 M 4000
113 GAUTIER MATEO CN GUINGAMP 2004 M 4000
114 MALOU YANIS CN MORLAIX 2003 M 4000
115 PERAN SACHA CN MORLAIX 2003 M 4000
116 OLERON FLORIAN CN MORLAIX 2004 M 4000
117 EVEN PIERRE CN MORLAIX C3 M 4000
118 CANDAU Benoit OC CESSON SEVIGNE C4 M 4000
119 MORVAN Alexandre DINAN NATATION S 2004 M 4000
120 MAROLE Yves DINAN NATATION S C6 M 4000
121 ROUSSEL Fabien OC CESSON SEVIGNE C4 M 4000
122 RENOUARD Alexis DINAN NATATION S 2004 M 4000
123 Sabot Jeanne CNP REDON 2002 F 4091
124 SENECHAL MAELLE ST MALO NATATION 2002 F 4100
125 DESMARES LEA ST MALO NATATION 2004 F 4100
126  GAYET NOELIG EN PLOERMEL F 4100
127 EMERAUD ANAIS EN PLOERMEL 2001 F 4100
128 HEUZE FANETTE EN PLOERMEL 2003 F 4100
129 DUAULT Pierre CNP LOUDEAC 1999 G 4100
130 BOUCHON ERIC NC QUESTEMBERT C5 M 4100
131 LANGLO Alban AURAY NATATION 2002 M 4100
132 JAFFRELOT MATHIS ST MALO NATATION 2004 M 4100
133 BELLEGO VALERIE LORIENT NATATION C5 F 4130
134 Dubeau Nicolas CNP REDON 2003 M 4150
135 LACHEVER ALIZEE ST MALO NATATION 2004 F 4200
136 LEFFRAY CLARISSE ST MALO NATATION 2002 F 4200
137 HELLARD Emeline TEAM 22 CN ST BRIEUC 2002 f 4200
138 KUPRATSEVITCH Vadim CNP LOUDEAC 1996 G 4200
139 BARTHAUX ETIENNE PLOEMEUR NATATION 2004 M 4200
140 HOUAL Didier RENNES NATATION C5 M 4200
141 ROBINO Louis AURAY NATATION 2001 M 4200
142 GIRAUDEAU CLARA CN BREST 2004 F 4300
143 JOLY LOU DINARD O.N. 2003 F 4300
144  SALES ALEXANDRA EN PLOERMEL 1999 F 4300

2 003
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145 DENIEL FIONA CN GUINGAMP 2002 F 4300
146 OLLIVIER Arsène AURAY NATATION 2001 M 4300
147 CAHU THIBAULT ST MALO NATATION 2005 M 4300
148 CLAVIER JULIE CN BREST 2000 F 4400
149 LE BRIS CLARA CN BREST 2003 F 4400
150 TANGUY MARIE-LYS CN BREST 2004 F 4400
151 GUILLEMIN MAINA CPB RENNES 2003 F 4400
152 ALLIGIER PLANTEC CLEMENTICPB RENNES 2004 F 4400
153 BEUCHARD SUSIE CPB RENNES 2004 F 4400
154 CROST ALICIA CPB RENNES 2004 F 4400
155 MORVAN MANON CPB RENNES 2002 F 4400
156 LEPRINCE NORA CPB RENNES 2001 F 4400
157 SAVART CORALIE ST MALO NATATION 2004 F 4400
158 BOURSE DORIAN PLOEMEUR NATATION 2003 M 4400
159 Houis Baptiste CNP REDON 2001 M 4439
160 DREANO SARAH EN PLOERMEL 2000 F 4440
161 BIBES LEELOO CN BREST 2001 F 4500
162 PELLEAU INES CN BREST 2004 F 4500
163 CHARPIOT ARTHUR 2003 M 4500
164 DERREUMAUX Alix RENNES NATATION C3 M 4500
165 JEZEQUEL GUILLAUME NAGEURS 3 RIVIERES 2001 M 4500
166 JAMELOT Théotime OC CESSON SEVIGNE 2002 M 4500
167 BOGARD Achil OC CESSON SEVIGNE 2000 M 4500
168 BAZIN Guillaume TEAM 22 CN LAMBALLE 2001 M 4500
169 BIDEAU THAIS CPB RENNES 2002 F 4600
170 BIDEAU MARLA CPB RENNES 2002 F 4600
171 TREGOAT ANGELINE CPB RENNES 2002 F 4600
172 PICHOT Julien AURAY NATATION 2001 M 4600
173 VERGER MAXIME CPB RENNES 2003 M 4600
174 KLEIN ALEXIS CPB RENNES 2003 M 4600
175 BEKONO PIERRE CPB RENNES 2002 M 4600
176 CORVAISIER TITOUAN CPB RENNES 2002 M 4600
177 PETITEAU ROBIN CPB RENNES 2002 M 4600
178 CORNILLEAU ELIOTT CPB RENNES 2001 M 4600
179 BRICIER VICTOR ST MALO NATATION 2000 M 4600
180 HOUSSIN Kiéran TEAM 22 CN ST BRIEUC 2002 m 4600
181 BILLARD Elouen TEAM 22 CN LOUDEAC 2001 M 4600
182 LECLERC Yann TEAM 22 CN LOUDEAC 2001 M 4600
183 BOILLOT CLAUDE ST MALO NATATION 2002 M 4700
184 BOURDEL Lucas TEAM 22 CN LAMBALLE 2001 M 4700
185 KERRENEUR Théo TEAM 22 CN LAMBALLE 2002 M 4700
186 Bouchon Victor CNP REDON 2002 M 4776
187 CULTY LOUISE ANGERS NATATION 2003 F 4800
188 CORABOEUF COLINE ANGERS NATATION 2002 F 4800
189 CORVAISIER LOUISE ANGERS NATATION 2002 F 4800
190 MECHIN LAURA ANGERS NATATION 2003 F 4800
191 PETIT LAURA CPB RENNES 2002 F 4800
192 MICHEL VICTOR CPB RENNES 1995 M 4800
193 RICHEUX Théo OC CESSON SEVIGNE 1999 M 4800
194 LE GALL Yann TEAM 22 CN ST BRIEUC 2000 m 4900

ECN CHARTRES BZH
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195 JOUAN Théo TEAM 22 CN ST BRIEUC 2000 m 4900
196 EVEN Mathias TEAM 22 CN LOUDEAC 2000 M 4900
197 HABASQUE PIERRE CN BREST 2001 M 5000
198 LEBLOIS ELOUEN NAGEURS 3 RIVIERES 2004 M 5000
199 GARNIEL EVAN NAGEURS 3 RIVIERES 2002 M 5000
200 CALAIS MATHIEU NAGEURS 3 RIVIERES 2001 M 5000
201 BOUVET Antoine OC CESSON SEVIGNE 1998 M 5000
202 LINDMANN Alexandre OC CESSON SEVIGNE 2003 M 5000
203 BREUIL Bastian OC CESSON SEVIGNE 2002 M 5000
204 GILOIS Baptiste OC CESSON SEVIGNE 1995 M 5000
205 DEHAM MICHAEL ANGERS NATATION 2001 M 5100
206 LE BOIS PIERRE ANGERS NATATION 2000 M 5100
207 CAILLE DANY CHOLET NATATION 2000 M 5300
208 CHEDRU SEBASTIEN ST NAZAIRE NATATION 1999 M 5300
209 BOUCHON PIERRE CN BREST 1999 M 5300



NOM PRENOM CLUB ANNEE S distance P

1ERE SERIE  9 H PLOTS

LAUDRIN PATRICIA EN PONTIVY C6 F 3000 1 1 1.1

ROBINO MARIE LINE EN PLOERMEL C7 F 3000 2 2 1.2

DUCHEMIN Ambre DINAN NATATION S 2005 F 3000 3 3 1.3

DESCAMPS Christophe CN FOUGERES C6 M 2900 4 4 1.4

LE CAMPION Bernard CN FOUGERES C6 M 2900 5 5 1.5

GARNIER Soline DINAN NATATION S 2005 F 3000 6 6 8.1

BONIFAS Marie-Ange DINAN NATATION S 2006 F 3000 7 7 8.2

BENFRAJ Myriam DINAN NATATION S 2006 F 3000 8 8 8.3

BOULANT CHRISTOPHE EN PONTIVY C 6 M 3000 9 9 8.4

LAUDRIN DIMITRI EN PONTIVY 2006 M 3000 10 10 8.5

BEVAN Maelys BAUD NATATION 2001 F 3100 11 11 2.1

DANILO VINCENT EN PLOERMEL C5 M 3010 12 12 2.2

GANNE BAUCHET ADRIEN EN PONTIVY 2006 M 3000 13 13 2.3

PERRICHOT WILLIAM EN PLOERMEL C5 M 3000 14 14 2.4

BRIDOUX GAETAN CN MORLAIX 1992 M 3000 15 15 2.5

CHALONNY ANNA EN PONTIVY 2005 F 3200 16 16 7.1

MAEWENN MARION EN PLOERMEL 2006 F 3200 17 17 7.2

ROLLAND Antony BAUD NATATION C5 H 3200 18 18 7,3

PANNETIER Thierry CN FOUGERES C5 M 3100 19 19 7,4

CHARLES ANNA PLOEMEUR NATATION 2005 F 3200 20 20 7.5

CHEVALLIER Aymeric RENNES NATATION C4 M 3200 21 21 3.1

VENANT DAVID EN PONTIVY 2005 M 3200 22 22 3.2

TROUDE THEO CN GUINGAMP 2006 M 3200 23 23 3.3

BOUTIN MARC CN BRECEEN C7 M 3200 24 24 3.4

GUILLOUZO LISON EN PONTIVY 2004 F 3300 25 25 3.5

DESCAMPS Marie Christine CN FOUGERES C6 F 3300 26 26 6.1

FABRY Christine CN FOUGERES C6 F 3300 27 27 6.2

Raimbault Ines CNP REDON 2003 F 3300 28 28 6,3

GANNE BAUCHET LUCAS EN PONTIVY 2004 M 3300 29 29 6.4

PICOT ANATOLE EN PONTIVY 2005 M 3300 30 30 6.5

PORROT SOLENE EN PONTIVY 2004 F 3400 31 31 5,1

LE CUNFF YOUNA EN PONTIVY 2004 F 3400 32 32 5,2

BOUSSION FRED EN PLOERMEL C7 M 3300 33 33 5.3

OLERON QUENTIN CN MORLAIX 2001 M 3300 34 34 5.4

HAFFRAY Pierrick OC CESSON SEVIGNE C7 M 3300 35 35 5.5

PELE Geneviève CN FOUGERES C5 F 3400 36 36 4,1

CHAUVEAU SOPHIE ST MALO NATATION 1969 F 3400 37 37 4,2

 PERRIER LYLOU EN PLOERMEL 2004 F 3400 38 38 4,3

ADRIAN YVELINE CN MORLAIX C9 F 3400 39 39 4.4

ALAIN STEPHAN DE LANDERNEAU C7 M 3400 40 40 4.5



2ème SERIE  10 H 05 PLOTS

MENARD Christophe OC CESSON SEVIGNE C5 M 3475 41 1 1.1

Bourse Gaetane CNP REDON 2003 F 3454 42 2 1.2

HERVE MATTHIEU ST MALO NATATION 2006 M 3400 43 3 1.3

BERTAUX SONY CN GUINGAMP 2005 M 3400 44 4 1.4

Le Bot Pierre Antoine CNP REDON 2005 M 3400 45 5 1.5

MALIVET NOLWEN PLOEMEUR NATATION 2006 F 3500 46 6 8.1

MALIVET ANNAELLE PLOEMEUR NATATION 2004 F 3500 47 7 8.2

BOULANT MARIE EN PONTIVY 2004 F 3500 48 8 8.3

GUILLOUZO MARIE EN PONTIVY 2001 F 3500 49 9 8.4

JOURDE KATIA EN PLOERMEL C4 F 3500 50 10 8.5

PERAN AMBRE CN MORLAIX 2005 F 3500 51 11 2.1

LE GOFF LISA CN MORLAIX 2005 F 3500 52 12 2.2

GRASSET-NAZABAL Héloïse OC CESSON SEVIGNE 2003 F 3500 53 13 2.3

Druart Cassendre CNP REDON 2003 F 3500 54 14 2.4

MOUNIER Alice TEAM 22 CN LOUDEAC 2002 F 3500 55 15 2.5

HUGEROT Yann BAUD NATATION C6 H 3500 56 16 7.1

LEBLOIS GREGORY NAGEURS 3 RIVIERES C4 M 3500 57 17 7.2

ROCHER Stéphane CN FOUGERES C5 M 3500 58 18 7,3

GROT MAELAN CN MORLAIX 2005 M 3500 59 19 7,4

Houllier Yohann CNP REDON 2004 M 3500 60 20 7.5

LEMETAYER AGATHE ST MALO NATATION 2004 F 3600 61 21 3.1

SCHMITT-SALIOU YOUNA ST MALO NATATION 2005 F 3600 62 22 3.2

EMERAUD CARLA EN PLOERMEL 2006 F 3600 63 23 3.3

Le Texier Mael CNP REDON 2004 M 3500 64 24 3.4

GUILLEMOT CLEMENT EN PLOERMEL 2005 M 3500 65 25 3.5

LE GENTIL ROSE EN PLOERMEL 2003 F 3600 66 26 6.1

DEUTSCH JACQUES NC QUESTEMBERT C8 M 3600 67 27 6.2

CARNET Christophe CN FOUGERES C5 M 3600 68 28 6,3

ANGOUJARD CORENTIN EN PLOERMEL 2005 M 3600 69 29 6.4

Eveno Enora CNP REDON 2002 F 3624 70 30 6.5

CALLE GERSENDE EN PLOERMEL 2005 F 3700 71 31 5,1

FLAUX OANELLE EN PLOERMEL 2004 F 3700 72 32 5,2

MOYOU ELSA CN MORLAIX 2001 F 3700 73 33 5.3

CARMES CAROLINE CN MORLAIX 2000 F 3700 74 34 5.4

PETITJEAN-TONOLI YAN EN PLOERMEL 2004 M 3700 75 35 5.5

PICAUD Lénaïg AURAY NATATION 2004 F 3800 76 36 4,1

CHEREL INES EN PLOERMEL 2004 F 3800 77 37 4,2

ROUXEL LOUANN EN PLOERMEL 2004 F 3800 78 38 4,3

RENAULT YANN EN PLOERMEL C4 M 3700 79 39 4.4

CORRE LUCAS CN GUINGAMP 2005 M 3700 80 40 4.5



3ème SERIE  11 H 10 PLOTS

PICHARD Sanjana OC CESSON SEVIGNE 2000 F 3800 81 1 1.1

CUISNIER Gaëlle CNP LOUDEAC 2002 F 3800 82 2 1.2

LOURDAIS Olivier RENNES NATATION C3 M 3800 83 3 1.3

GOUREAU Timéo AURAY NATATION 2006 M 3800 84 4 1.4

LE GOFF Eden AURAY NATATION 2005 M 3800 85 5 1.5

CALLE ANTOINE EN PLOERMEL 2002 M 3800 86 6 8.1

ROUE CELESTIN CN MORLAIX 2005 M 3800 87 7 8.2

Le comte François CNP REDON 2003 M 3800 88 8 8.3

Quemard Jules CNP REDON 2003 M 3800 89 9 8.4

Amice Ewen CNP REDON 2003 M 3800 90 10 8.5

PERRICHOT BLEUENN EN PLOERMEL 2002 F 3900 91 11 2.1

Fonte Liza OC GRANDCHAMP 2004 F 3900 92 12 2.2

 FILLEUR LUCAS EN PLOERMEL C4 M 3900 93 13 2.3

Coue Louisanne CNP REDON 2001 F 3846 94 14 2.4

Plassais Baptiste CNP REDON 2003 M 3800 95 15 2.5

PASQUIOU Leila TEAM 22 CN GUINGAMP 1992 F 4000 96 16 7.1

NAOUR AZILIZ DINARD O.N. 2004 F 4000 97 17 7.2

 TREHOREL PIERRE ALEXANDREEN PLOERMEL 1984 M 3900 98 18 7,3

HOURMAND VICTOR EN PLOERMEL 2004 M 3900 99 19 7,4

LE CLERE Arthur TEAM 22 CN LOUDEAC 2000 M 3900 100 20 7.5

LAUDRIN CANDICE EN PONTIVY 2003 F 4000 101 21 3.1

HELDENBERGH Emma AURAY NATATION 2002 F 4000 102 22 3.2

MAUXION Pauline AURAY NATATION 2003 F 4000 103 23 3.3

MOUNIER SASHA ST MALO NATATION 2004 F 4000 104 24 3.4

 MOISON MAELA EN PLOERMEL 2002 F 4000 105 25 3.5

HELLEUX Clémentine OC CESSON SEVIGNE 2000 F 4000 106 26 6.1

CREACH Coralie TEAM 22 CN GUINGAMP 2001 F 4000 107 27 6.2

GAUTIER Klervi TEAM 22 CN GUINGAMP 2002 F 4000 108 28 6,3

MALTRET Titouan CNP LOUDEAC 2001 M 4000 109 29 6.4

GOUELO ROMAIN PLOEMEUR NATATION 2004 M 4000 110 30 6.5

GUENEDAL Joé AURAY NATATION 2003 M 4000 111 31 5,1

THOMAS PERRIN ALEXIS EN PLOERMEL 2003 M 4000 112 32 5,2

GAUTIER MATEO CN GUINGAMP 2004 M 4000 113 33 5.3

MALOU YANIS CN MORLAIX 2003 M 4000 114 34 5.4

PERAN SACHA CN MORLAIX 2003 M 4000 115 35 5.5

OLERON FLORIAN CN MORLAIX 2004 M 4000 116 36 4,1

EVEN PIERRE CN MORLAIX C3 M 4000 117 37 4,2

CANDAU Benoit OC CESSON SEVIGNE C4 M 4000 118 38 4,3

MORVAN Alexandre DINAN NATATION S 2004 M 4000 119 39 4.4

MAROLE Yves DINAN NATATION S C6 M 4000 120 40 4.5



4ème SERIE  14 H 15 PLOTS

SENECHAL MAELLE ST MALO NATATION 2002 F 4100 121 1 1.1

Sabot Jeanne CNP REDON 2002 F 4091 122 2 1.2

ROUSSEL Fabien OC CESSON SEVIGNE C4 M 4000 123 3 1.3

RENOUARD Alexis DINAN NATATION S 2004 M 4000 124 4 1.4

DESMARES LEA ST MALO NATATION 2004 F 4100 125 5 8.1

 GAYET NOELIG EN PLOERMEL 2 003 F 4100 126 6 8.2

EMERAUD ANAIS EN PLOERMEL 2001 F 4100 127 7 8.3

HEUZE FANETTE EN PLOERMEL 2003 F 4100 128 8 8.4

DUAULT Pierre CNP LOUDEAC 1999 M 4100 129 9 2.1

BOUCHON ERIC NC QUESTEMBERT C5 M 4100 130 10 2.2

LANGLO Alban AURAY NATATION 2002 M 4100 131 11 2.3

JAFFRELOT MATHIS ST MALO NATATION 2004 M 4100 132 12 2.4

LACHEVER ALIZEE ST MALO NATATION 2004 F 4200 133 13 7.1

LEFFRAY CLARISSE ST MALO NATATION 2002 F 4200 134 14 7.2

BELLEGO VALERIE LORIENT NATATION C5 F 4130 135 15 7,3

Dubeau Nicolas CNP REDON 2003 M 4150 136 16 7,4

HELLARD Emeline TEAM 22 CN ST BRIEUC 2002 F 4200 137 17 3.1

KUPRATSEVITCH Vadim CNP LOUDEAC 1996 M 4200 138 18 3.2

BARTHAUX ETIENNE PLOEMEUR NATATION 2004 M 4200 139 19 3.3

HOUAL Didier RENNES NATATION C5 M 4200 140 20 3.4

GIRAUDEAU CLARA CN BREST 2004 F 4300 141 21 6.1

JOLY LOU DINARD O.N. 2003 F 4300 142 22 6.2

 SALES ALEXANDRA EN PLOERMEL 1999 F 4300 143 23 6,3

ROBINO Louis AURAY NATATION 2001 M 4200 144 24 6.4

DENIEL FIONA CN GUINGAMP 2002 F 4300 145 25 5,1

OLLIVIER Arsène AURAY NATATION 2001 M 4300 146 26 5,2

CAHU THIBAULT ST MALO NATATION 2005 M 4300 147 27 5.3

CLAVIER JULIE CN BREST 2000 F 4400 148 28 5.4

LE BRIS CLARA CN BREST 2003 F 4400 149 29 4,1

TANGUY MARIE-LYS CN BREST 2004 F 4400 150 30 4,2

GUILLEMIN MAINA CPB RENNES 2003 F 4400 151 31 4,3

ALLIGIER PLANTEC CLEMENTINECPB RENNES 2004 F 4400 152 32 4.4



5 ème SERIE  15 H 20 PLOTS

BEUCHARD SUSIE CPB RENNES 2004 F 4400 153 1 1.1

CROST ALICIA CPB RENNES 2004 F 4400 154 2 1.2

MORVAN MANON CPB RENNES 2002 F 4400 155 3 1.3

LEPRINCE NORA CPB RENNES 2001 F 4400 156 4 1.4

SAVART CORALIE ST MALO NATATION 2004 F 4400 157 5 8.1

BOURSE DORIAN PLOEMEUR NATATION 2003 M 4400 158 6 8.2

Houis Baptiste CNP REDON 2001 M 4440 159 7 8.3

DREANO SARAH EN PLOERMEL 2000 F 4440 160 8 8.4

BIBES LEELOO CN BREST 2001 F 4500 161 9 2.1

PELLEAU INES CN BREST 2004 F 4500 162 10 2.2

CHARPIOT ARTHUR ECN CHARTRES BZH 2003 M 4500 163 11 2.3

DERREUMAUX Alix RENNES NATATION C3 M 4500 164 12 2.4

JEZEQUEL GUILLAUME NAGEURS 3 RIVIERES 2001 M 4500 165 13 7.1

JAMELOT Théotime OC CESSON SEVIGNE 2002 M 4500 166 14 7.2

BOGARD Achil OC CESSON SEVIGNE 2000 M 4500 167 15 7,3

BAZIN Guillaume TEAM 22 CN LAMBALLE 2001 M 4500 168 16 7,4

BIDEAU THAIS CPB RENNES 2002 F 4600 169 17 3.1

BIDEAU MARLA CPB RENNES 2002 F 4600 170 18 3.2

TREGOAT ANGELINE CPB RENNES 2002 F 4600 171 19 3.3

PICHOT Julien AURAY NATATION 2001 M 4600 172 20 3.4

VERGER MAXIME CPB RENNES 2003 M 4600 173 21 6.1

KLEIN ALEXIS CPB RENNES 2003 M 4600 174 22 6.2

BEKONO PIERRE CPB RENNES 2002 M 4600 175 23 6,3

CORVAISIER TITOUAN CPB RENNES 2002 M 4600 176 24 6.4

PETITEAU ROBIN CPB RENNES 2002 M 4600 177 25 5,1

CORNILLEAU ELIOTT CPB RENNES 2001 M 4600 178 26 5,2

BRICIER VICTOR ST MALO NATATION 2000 M 4600 179 27 5.3

HOUSSIN Kiéran TEAM 22 CN ST BRIEUC 2002 M 4600 180 28 5.4

BOILLOT CLAUDE ST MALO NATATION 2002 M 4700 181 29 4,1

BOURDEL Lucas TEAM 22 CN LAMBALLE 2001 M 4700 182 30 4,2

BILLARD Elouen TEAM 22 CN LOUDEAC 2001 M 4600 183 31 4,3

LECLERC Yann TEAM 22 CN LOUDEAC 2001 M 4600 184 32 4.4



6ème série 16 h 25 PLOTS

CULTY LOUISE ANGERS NATATION 2003 F 4800 185 1 1.1

CORABOEUF COLINE ANGERS NATATION 2002 F 4800 186 2 1.2

MICHEL VICTOR CPB RENNES 1995 M 4800 187 3 1.3

CORVAISIER LOUISE ANGERS NATATION 2002 F 4800 188 4 8.1

MECHIN LAURA ANGERS NATATION 2003 F 4800 189 5 8.2

RICHEUX Théo OC CESSON SEVIGNE 1999 M 4800 190 6 8.3

PETIT LAURA CPB RENNES 2002 F 4800 191 7 2.1

KERRENEUR Théo TEAM 22 CN LAMBALLE 2002 M 4700 192 8 2.2

Bouchon Victor CNP REDON 2002 M 4776 193 9 2.3

HABASQUE PIERRE CN BREST 2001 M 5000 194 10 7.1

EVEN Mathias TEAM 22 CN LOUDEAC 2000 M 4900 195 11 7.2

JOUAN Théo TEAM 22 CN ST BRIEUC 2000 M 4900 196 12 7,3

LE BOIS PIERRE ANGERS NATATION 2000 M 5100 197 13 3.1

LINDMANN Alexandre OC CESSON SEVIGNE 2003 M 5000 198 14 3.2

LEBLOIS ELOUEN NAGEURS 3 RIVIERES 2004 M 5000 199 15 3.3

CAILLE DANY CHOLET NATATION 2000 M 5300 200 16 6.1

BREUIL Bastian OC CESSON SEVIGNE 2002 M 5000 201 17 6.2

GARNIEL EVAN NAGEURS 3 RIVIERES 2002 M 5000 202 18 6,3

LE GALL Yann TEAM 22 CN ST BRIEUC 2000 M 4900 203 19 6.4

CHEDRU SEBASTIEN ST NAZAIRE NATATION 1999 M 5300 204 20 5,1

GILOIS Baptiste OC CESSON SEVIGNE 1995 M 5000 205 21 5,2

CALAIS MATHIEU NAGEURS 3 RIVIERES 2001 M 5000 206 22 5.3

BOUCHON PIERRE CN BREST 1999 M 5300 207 23 4,1

DEHAM MICHAEL ANGERS NATATION 2001 M 5100 208 24 4,2

BOUVET Antoine OC CESSON SEVIGNE 1998 M 5000 209 25 4,3
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